
 
London Borough of Bromley 

 
Management Grade Salary Structure Effective from 1 April 2009 

 
(current as at March 2012) 

 
 
Management Grades 
 

Grade Minimum 
£ 

Lower 
Quartile £ 

Mid-Point 
£ 

Upper 
Quartile £ 

Maximum 
£ 

 
1 

 
£79,688 

 
£89.648 

 
£99,610 

 
£109,569 

 
£119,531 

 

 
2 

 
£67,069 

 
£75,465 

 
£83,850 

 
£92,238 

 
£100,621 

 

 
3 

 
£57,503 

 
£64,689 

 
£71,879 

 
£79,066 

 
£86,253 

 

 
4 

 
£48,983 

 
£55,108 

 
£61,232 

 
£67,356 

 
£73,479 

 

 
5 

 
£43,028 

 
£48,403 

 
£53,784 

 
£59,162 

 
£64,541 

 

 
6 

 
£35,507 

 
£39,944 

 
£44,382 

 
£48,821 

 
£53,260 

 

 
 
 

Management Board 
 

Grade Minimum 
£ 

Lower 
Quartile £ 

Mid-Point 
£ 

Upper 
Quartile £ 

Maximum 
£ 

 
Chief 
Executive 
 

 
 

£136,362 

 
 

£153,407 

 
 

£170,453 

 
 

£187,500 

 
 

£204,546 

 
Directors 
ACS, CYP, 
ES, R&R, 
RES, 
 

 
 
 

£92,635 

 
 
 

£104,215 

 
 
 

£115,796 

 
 
 

£127,377 

 
 
 

£138,947 

 


