London Borough of Bromley

Management Grade Salary Structure Effective from 1 April 2009

(current as at March 2012)

Management Grades

Grade	Minimum £	Lower Quartile £	Mid-Point £	Upper Quartile £	Maximum £
1	£79,688	£89.648	£99,610	£109,569	£119,531
2	£67,069	£75,465	£83,850	£92,238	£100,621
3	£57,503	£64,689	£71,879	£79,066	£86,253
4	£48,983	£55,108	£61,232	£67,356	£73,479
5	£43,028	£48,403	£53,784	£59,162	£64,541
6	£35,507	£39,944	£44,382	£48,821	£53,260

Management Board

Grade	Minimum £	Lower Quartile £	Mid-Point £	Upper Quartile £	Maximum £
Chief Executive	£136,362	£153,407	£170,453	£187,500	£204,546
Directors ACS, CYP, ES, R&R, RES,	£92,635	£104,215	£115,796	£127,377	£138,947